Starlight Maritime ERBIL
Ankawa Ashty Street

26/02/2025 2502-1029077 2590554 141-43471525

PP DXB - BGW 141-43471525

AIR FREIGHT CHARGES 1.812 787.50 1,426.950 0.00 5,244.041

1,426.95 0.00 5,244.04

Total Amount in USD: 1,426.95

Total Amount in AED: 5,244.04

USD One Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Six And Ninety Five Cents Only

AED Five Thousand Two Hundred Fourty Four And Four Fils Only